

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.R.P.No.584 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	25.03.2025	<u>NV, J</u> At request, list the matter on 01.04.2025. In the meanwhile, the Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division) Kadapa is directed to proceed further except pronounce any judgment in O.S.No.74 of 2017, but till the disposal of this Civil Revision Petition. krk <u>NV, J</u>	