

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.R.P.No.584 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. List the matter on 28.08.2025. krk <u>NV, J</u>	